
 

 

Winners list - Motor Car [AAD] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

 Reserve 
Price (PKR)  

 Highest 
Bid (PKR)  

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Car AAD 786 7,500 10,000 

AAD-

3540141805473-

786 

NAVEED AHMAD 

2 Motor Car AAD 111 5,000 8,000 

AAD-

3520112068487-

111 

Jawaid Bashir 

Khan 

3 Motor Car AAD 10 5,000 7,000 

AAD-

3460232117065-

010 

Aneeb Ashfaq 

4 Motor Car AAD 200 5,000 6,000 

AAD-

3520227720505-

200 

Habib Bank 

Limited 

5 Motor Car AAD 22 5,000 5,500 

AAD-

3650236207515-

022 

CH ASIF ALI 

 

  



Winners list - Motor Cycle [AAD] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

 Reserve 
Price (PKR)  

 Highest 
Bid (PKR)  

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 
Motor Cycle AAD 1234 500 3,500 

AAD-

3520219094827-

1234 

Awais Ahmad 

2 
Motor Cycle AAD 7777 500 2,500 

AAD-

3510235632397-

7777 

Irfan 

3 
Motor Cycle AAD 9500 500 1,000 

AAD-

3520227720505-

9500 

Waseem Haider 

4 
Motor Cycle AAD 1472 500 1,000 

AAD-

3520285236501-

1472 

Rehan ul qamar zaidi 

5 
Motor Cycle AAD 1214 500 1,000 

AAD-

3520230478451-

1214 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

AKRAM 

6 
Motor Cycle AAD 2600 500 500 

AAD-

3530271322615-

2600 

Muhammad Haseeb 

Tahir 

7 
Motor Cycle AAD 9000 500 500 

AAD-

3830212442589-

9000 

Muhammad Yousaf 

Khan 

8 
Motor Cycle AAD 2222 500 500 

AAD-

3540472810563-

2222 

CD-348153 

9 
Motor Cycle AAD 7000 500 500 

AAD-

3410156603007-

7000 

hammad arif zia 

10 Motor Cycle AAD 5000 500 500 

AAD-

3310017754247-

5000 

Bilal Zaheer 

11 Motor Cycle AAD 9900 500 500 

AAD-

3520228496673-

9900 

Faheem Rana 

12 Motor Cycle AAD 6800 500 500 

AAD-

3520227720505-

6800 

Syed Ali Ahmed 

13 Motor Cycle AAD 6000 500 500 

AAD-

3520227720505-

6000 

Saqib Ali 

14 Motor Cycle AAD 4000 500 500 

AAD-

3520227720505-

4000 

Zohair Shahzad 



15 
Motor Cycle AAD 3000 500 500 

AAD-

3520227720505-

3000 

Usman khan 

 

 

 


